
NAME
NOM

Mathieu H
Mathys.F
Matthew Lynn
Matthews R E
Maurice F
Maurice G
Mavin Gregory
Maybee Warren
Mayer C, Mme
Mayer Madeleine
Mathys François
McAlister A .
McAllister Gord
MçArthur G
McBratney M M
McBride A D
McCabe Robert
McCall Kenna
McCallum G
McCann J F
McCarthy K
McCaskill A
McCloskey Jean,C
McClurg J
McConnell Lynn
McCormick Jim
McCormick M
McCutcheon D
McDermott J L
McDonald D
McDonald P
McDonough J,I
McDôwell Patricia
McEvoy F J
McFarlane K
McGee Nancy
McGillis Norm H
McGivern Brendan
McGovern M A
McGrath M B
McGrath Mike
McGuigan Frank
McJanet D J
McKeever G
McKellar P L
McKelvie N
McKen W
McKenzie W A
McLaine Alan P
McLaren R W
McLaughlan Mike
McLaughlin James N
McLay J
McLean Valerie
McLennan E, Mrs
McLennan J
McLeod Faye
McLeod George
McLeod I
McMillan Sylvie
McNab J A

DIVISION ' BUILDING
LOCAL DIRECTION EDIFICE

996-0101 RWPI Pearson
992-2728 JCD Pearson
996-2662 TTT Pearson
.992-4025 IND Pearson
992-6435 MINA Pearson
994-3591 MPD P1 du Centre
996-7009 BFL Pearson
996-5555 RWTF Pearson
992-3222 ISSV Pearson
992-5736 IFX Pearson
992-5723 MINA Pearson
995-7982 ISS Pearson
990-9101 CMA Pearson
994-3535 MPD P1 du Centre
992-6248 BTC Pearson
995-8743 TGO CD Howe
992-9657 MIT Pearson
995-6621 MIRC Pearson
996-1530 RWTF Pearson
992-7732 ABKR. Pearson
996-8930 . ESC -Pearson
990-6868 UET Pearson
996-5095 PGB Pearson
996-7319 DMTA Pearson
996-6142 LCR Pearson
990-.5956 MIRC Pearson
992-3866 MITC Pearson
996-0130 ESC Pearson
996-3589 TAD , Pearson
994-4648 MIDC Fontaine
996-5482 MÎSW Pearson
992-6428 MINA Pearson
992-6664 IMHR Pearson
992-6288 BKR Pearson
996-3490 TAA Pearson
992-0410 ABMP Pearson
992-8047 MITH Pearson
992-9252 LCR Pearson
996-71:73 LAM Pearson
996-7832 PGB Pearson
996-3135 MIRC Pearson
995-9924 APDT Pearson
993-7348 UTE Pearson.
992-3866 MITC Pearson
992-6026 EEE Pearson
992-6251 MFD Pearson
996-7000 BFLC Pearson
992-1626 ABMA Pearson
992-5303 RBD Pearson
995-6724 MRPD Pearson
992-5598 MIRM Pearson
996-8889 MIRZ Pearson
995-8705 PAM Pearson
992-6238 MINT Pearson
996-1865 ÎMC Pearson
995-2005 MRPR Pearson-
992-6090 MINT Pearson
992-5539 MISA : Pearson
995-7765 ESF Pearson
996-1760 MIRM Pearson
990-6902 UET Pearson

ROOM
PIECE RESIDENCE

521-6972
837-9241
728-5601
224-6047

613-488-3070
778-7231
230-2078
231-7707
568-3875.

594-8928
830-2503

722-5642

737-.3793

722-.3883,
5924257

236-8103
729-3383

745-8643
731-6092

443-2102

232-8924
238-1978

728-5681
235-9303

745-2667
445-2990

829-1687
837-8340
741-6032
225-7435
235-0275

748-1778
523-8885
748-7476
824-0633
523-6612
224-1214
746-7575
523-3461
824-4432
824-3528

684-3347
233-7242
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